

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 4 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4315 OF 2006

SR.DIVISIONAL MANAGER,O.I.CO.LTD.& ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S TARGET PLYWOOD INDUSTRIES LTD.
(for early hearing and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/05/2009 This Appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) M/s. Kishore Rawat, Dheraj and
M.K. Dua, Advs.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.Vishwanathan
Mr. Sukumar Pattjoshi &
Mr. Somesh Kumar Dubey, Advs.

Mr. Sudarsh Menon,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the appeal during summer vacation.

(Meera Hemant)
Asstt. Registrar

On leave.
(Veera Verma)
Court Master