

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4315 OF 2006

SR.DIVISIONAL MANAGER,O.I.CO.LTD.& ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S TARGET PLYWOOD INDUSTRIES LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 18/05/2009 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Mr. M.K. Dua,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Sukumar Patyoshi, Adv.
 Mr. Sudarsh Menon,Adv.
 Mr. Sumesh Kuamr, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 22nd May, 2009.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vijay Dhawan]
Court Master